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      G/12B/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               14.914,00          7.625,00          7.289,00  51,13          7.625,00              0,00  51,13          7.625,00              0,00  51,13          7.625,00              0,00  51,13

      G/12B/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                44.114,00         22.580,53         21.533,47  51,19         22.580,53              0,00  51,19         22.580,53              0,00  51,19         22.580,53              0,00  51,19

      G/12B/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             449.177,00        315.357,11        133.819,89  70,21        315.357,11              0,00  70,21        315.357,11              0,00  70,21        315.357,11              0,00  70,21

      G/12B/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             250.154,00         59.920,24        190.233,76  23,95         59.920,24              0,00  23,95         59.920,24              0,00  23,95         59.920,24              0,00  23,95

      G/12B/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             292.429,00        127.537,06        164.891,94  43,61        127.537,06              0,00  43,61        127.537,06              0,00  43,61        127.537,06              0,00  43,61

      G/12B/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2              51.283,00         60.617,71         -9.334,71 118,20         60.617,71              0,00 118,20         60.617,71              0,00 118,20         60.617,71              0,00 118,20

      G/12B/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           171.857,00        151.629,07         20.227,93  88,23        151.629,07              0,00  88,23        151.629,07              0,00  88,23        151.629,07              0,00  88,23

      G/12B/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             647.294,00        369.998,86        277.295,14  57,16        369.998,86              0,00  57,16        369.998,86              0,00  57,16        369.998,86              0,00  57,16

      G/12B/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.086.549,00        624.498,98        462.050,02  57,48        624.498,98              0,00  57,48        624.498,98              0,00  57,48        624.498,98              0,00  57,48

      G/12B/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00         25.538,08        -25.538,08   0,00         25.538,08              0,00   0,00         25.538,08              0,00   0,00         25.538,08              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00          5.249,07         -5.249,07   0,00          5.249,07              0,00   0,00          5.249,07              0,00   0,00          5.249,07              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  54.155,00              0,00         54.155,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/12802/00  TEMPORALES POR ACUMU                25.000,00            752,61         24.247,39   3,01            752,61              0,00   3,01            752,61              0,00   3,01            752,61              0,00   3,01

      G/12B/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   13.372,00          6.734,35          6.637,65  50,36          6.734,35              0,00  50,36          6.734,35              0,00  50,36          6.734,35              0,00  50,36

      G/12B/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  39.873,00         19.866,65         20.006,35  49,82         19.866,65              0,00  49,82         19.866,65              0,00  49,82         19.866,65              0,00  49,82

      G/12B/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.151,00          4.344,23          3.806,77  53,30          4.344,23              0,00  53,30          4.344,23              0,00  53,30          4.344,23              0,00  53,30

      G/12B/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    74.416,00         27.887,78         46.528,22  37,48         27.887,78              0,00  37,48         27.887,78              0,00  37,48         27.887,78              0,00  37,48

      G/12B/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                28.543,00         23.681,42          4.861,58  82,97         23.681,42              0,00  82,97         23.681,42              0,00  82,97         23.681,42              0,00  82,97

      G/12B/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            76.751,00         33.055,87         43.695,13  43,07         33.055,87              0,00  43,07         33.055,87              0,00  43,07         33.055,87              0,00  43,07

      G/12B/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                51.102,00         19.366,98         31.735,02  37,90         19.366,98              0,00  37,90         19.366,98              0,00  37,90         19.366,98              0,00  37,90

      G/12B/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             50.338,00         21.803,80         28.534,20  43,31         21.803,80              0,00  43,31         21.803,80              0,00  43,31         21.803,80              0,00  43,31

      G/12B/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00          9.646,25         -9.646,25   0,00          9.646,25              0,00   0,00          9.646,25              0,00   0,00          9.646,25              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                     0,00          1.262,28         -1.262,28   0,00          1.262,28              0,00   0,00          1.262,28              0,00   0,00          1.262,28              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                       0,00          1.345,89         -1.345,89   0,00          1.345,89              0,00   0,00          1.345,89              0,00   0,00          1.345,89              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/13500/00  PERS.LABOR.PARA SUST                21.000,00              0,00         21.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/14801/00  PERSONAL EN PRACTICA               382.462,00         15.109,06        367.352,94   3,95         15.109,06              0,00   3,95         15.109,06              0,00   3,95         15.109,06              0,00   3,95

      G/12B/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                54.564,00         36.375,83         18.188,17  66,67         36.375,83              0,00  66,67         36.375,83              0,00  66,67         36.375,83              0,00  66,67

      G/12B/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     3.581,00          2.387,01          1.193,99  66,66          2.387,01              0,00  66,66          2.387,01              0,00  66,66          2.387,01              0,00  66,66

      G/12B/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                   966.483,00        457.512,98        508.970,02  47,34        457.512,98              0,00  47,34        457.512,98              0,00  47,34        457.512,98              0,00  47,34

      G/12B/16040/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE               106.324,00            568,21        105.755,79   0,53            568,21              0,00   0,53            568,21              0,00   0,53            568,21              0,00   0,53

      G/12B/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                12.500,00          6.873,68          5.626,32  54,99          6.873,68              0,00  54,99          6.873,68              0,00  54,99          6.873,68              0,00  54,99

      G/12B/16300/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16500/00  ASIGNACION EX P. ALT                14.100,00              0,00         14.100,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBUTIVAS           74.902,00              0,00         74.902,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          5.066.388,00      2.459.126,59      2.607.261,41  48,54      2.459.126,59              0,00  48,54      2.459.126,59              0,00  48,54      2.459.126,59              0,00  48,54

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            5.066.388,00      2.459.126,59      2.607.261,41  48,54      2.459.126,59              0,00  48,54      2.459.126,59              0,00  48,54      2.459.126,59              0,00  48,54

      G/12B/20200/00  ARREND.EDIF.Y OTRAS                404.887,00        404.872,04             14,96 100,00        404.872,04              0,00 100,00        215.159,00        189.713,04  53,14        183.540,16         31.618,84  45,33

      G/12B/20600/00  ARREND.EQUIPOS PROC.                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                17.500,00          5.647,07         11.852,93  32,27          5.647,07              0,00  32,27          5.647,07              0,00  32,27          5.647,07              0,00  32,27

      G/12B/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                               0,00          3.732,85         -3.732,85   0,00          3.732,85              0,00   0,00          3.006,85            726,00   0,00          3.006,85              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       29.250,00         12.510,19         16.739,81  42,77         12.510,19              0,00  42,77          7.670,19          4.840,00  26,22          7.065,19            605,00  24,15

      G/12B/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              1.750,00            452,41          1.297,59  25,85            452,41              0,00  25,85            452,41              0,00  25,85            452,41              0,00  25,85

      G/12B/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                25.595,00          5.470,27         20.124,73  21,37          5.470,27              0,00  21,37          5.470,27              0,00  21,37          5.470,27              0,00  21,37

      G/12B/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                23.500,00          8.213,48         15.286,52  34,95          8.213,48              0,00  34,95              0,00          8.213,48   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           1.500,00         10.316,90         -8.816,90 687,79         10.316,90              0,00 687,79         10.316,90              0,00 687,79         10.316,90              0,00 687,79

      G/12B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 5.000,00            478,57          4.521,43   9,57            478,57              0,00   9,57            478,57              0,00   9,57            478,57              0,00   9,57

      G/12B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                12.500,00              0,00         12.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  117.028,00         95.995,40         21.032,60  82,03         95.995,40              0,00  82,03         31.979,18         64.016,22  27,33         31.979,18              0,00  27,33

      G/12B/22101/00  AGUA                                46.732,00         10.309,21         36.422,79  22,06         10.309,21              0,00  22,06         10.309,21              0,00  22,06          9.944,56            364,65  21,28
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      G/12B/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               14.914,00              0,00         14.914,00              0,00

      G/12B/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                44.114,00              0,00         44.114,00              0,00

      G/12B/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             449.177,00              0,00        449.177,00              0,00

      G/12B/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             250.154,00              0,00        250.154,00              0,00

      G/12B/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             292.429,00              0,00        292.429,00              0,00

      G/12B/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2              51.283,00              0,00         51.283,00              0,00

      G/12B/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           171.857,00              0,00        171.857,00              0,00

      G/12B/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             647.294,00              0,00        647.294,00              0,00

      G/12B/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.086.549,00              0,00      1.086.549,00              0,00

      G/12B/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  54.155,00              0,00         54.155,00              0,00

      G/12B/12802/00  TEMPORALES POR ACUMU                25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   13.372,00              0,00         13.372,00              0,00

      G/12B/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  39.873,00              0,00         39.873,00              0,00

      G/12B/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.151,00              0,00          8.151,00              0,00

      G/12B/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    74.416,00              0,00         74.416,00              0,00

      G/12B/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                28.543,00              0,00         28.543,00              0,00

      G/12B/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            76.751,00              0,00         76.751,00              0,00

      G/12B/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                51.102,00              0,00         51.102,00              0,00

      G/12B/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             50.338,00              0,00         50.338,00              0,00

      G/12B/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                       0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/13500/00  PERS.LABOR.PARA SUST                21.000,00              0,00         21.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/14801/00  PERSONAL EN PRACTICA               382.462,00              0,00        382.462,00              0,00

      G/12B/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                54.564,00              0,00         54.564,00              0,00

      G/12B/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     3.581,00              0,00          3.581,00              0,00

      G/12B/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                   966.483,00              0,00        966.483,00              0,00

      G/12B/16040/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE               106.324,00              0,00        106.324,00              0,00

      G/12B/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                12.500,00              0,00         12.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/16300/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 2.000,00         -2.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/16500/00  ASIGNACION EX P. ALT                14.100,00              0,00         14.100,00              0,00

      G/12B/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBUTIVAS           74.902,00              0,00         74.902,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          5.068.388,00         -2.000,00      5.066.388,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            5.068.388,00         -2.000,00      5.066.388,00              0,00

      G/12B/20200/00  ARREND.EDIF.Y OTRAS                389.982,00         14.905,00        404.887,00              0,00

      G/12B/20600/00  ARREND.EQUIPOS PROC.                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                17.500,00              0,00         17.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                               0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       29.250,00              0,00         29.250,00              0,00

      G/12B/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              1.750,00              0,00          1.750,00              0,00

      G/12B/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                40.500,00        -14.905,00         25.595,00              0,00

      G/12B/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                23.500,00              0,00         23.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                12.500,00              0,00         12.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  117.028,00              0,00        117.028,00              0,00

      G/12B/22101/00  AGUA                                46.732,00              0,00         46.732,00              0,00
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      G/12B/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                            900,00            524,60            375,40  58,29            524,60              0,00  58,29            524,60              0,00  58,29            444,60             80,00  49,40

      G/12B/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            5.000,00          1.086,36          3.913,64  21,73          1.086,36              0,00  21,73          1.086,36              0,00  21,73          1.086,36              0,00  21,73

      G/12B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    1.500,00          2.828,37         -1.328,37 188,56          2.828,37              0,00 188,56          2.828,37              0,00 188,56          2.784,81             43,56 185,65

      G/12B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         58.000,00         16.893,35         41.106,65  29,13         16.893,35              0,00  29,13         16.893,35              0,00  29,13         14.673,03          2.220,32  25,30

      G/12B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               12.000,00          6.877,92          5.122,08  57,32          6.877,92              0,00  57,32          6.877,92              0,00  57,32          6.877,92              0,00  57,32

      G/12B/22501/00  LOCALES                             30.000,00         12.519,95         17.480,05  41,73         12.519,95              0,00  41,73         12.519,95              0,00  41,73         12.004,95            515,00  40,02

      G/12B/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS               500,00            266,70            233,30  53,34            266,70              0,00  53,34            266,70              0,00  53,34            266,70              0,00  53,34

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES               752.546,00        274.570,40        477.975,60  36,49        271.004,64          3.565,76  36,01        149.074,05        121.930,59  19,81        143.812,54          5.261,51  19,11

      G/12B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                 8.000,00         22.445,01        -14.445,01 280,56         22.445,01              0,00 280,56          8.421,96         14.023,05 105,27          8.421,96              0,00 105,27

      G/12B/22607/00  OPOSICIONES Y PRUEBA               140.000,00        196.401,94        -56.401,94 140,29        196.401,94              0,00 140,29        192.817,92          3.584,02 137,73        187.500,97          5.316,95 133,93

      G/12B/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  9.500,00              0,00          9.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    227.089,00        206.405,75         20.683,25  90,89        206.405,75              0,00  90,89         89.741,64        116.664,11  39,52         89.741,64              0,00  39,52

      G/12B/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          193.642,00        144.762,30         48.879,70  74,76        144.762,30              0,00  74,76         72.381,15         72.381,15  37,38         72.381,15              0,00  37,38

      G/12B/22703/00  POSTALES O SIMILARES                   900,00              0,00            900,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        356.424,00        293.166,33         63.257,67  82,25        293.166,33              0,00  82,25              0,00        293.166,33   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22707/00  EDICION DE PUBLICACIONES            43.758,00              0,00         43.758,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22709/00  OTROS                                    0,00          7.096,65         -7.096,65   0,00          7.096,65              0,00   0,00          1.574,21          5.522,44   0,00          1.574,21              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/23000/00  DIETAS                              14.000,00          3.288,34         10.711,66  23,49          3.288,34              0,00  23,49          3.288,34              0,00  23,49          3.288,34              0,00  23,49

      G/12B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          16.500,00          3.289,84         13.210,16  19,94          3.289,84              0,00  19,94          3.289,84              0,00  19,94          3.134,96            154,88  19,00

      G/12B/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES              439.850,00         26.027,71        413.822,29   5,92         26.027,71              0,00   5,92         26.027,71              0,00   5,92         26.027,71              0,00   5,92

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.997.351,00      1.776.449,91      1.220.901,09  59,27      1.772.884,15          3.565,76  59,15        878.103,72        894.780,43  29,30        831.923,01         46.180,71  27,76

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       2.997.351,00      1.776.449,91      1.220.901,09  59,27      1.772.884,15          3.565,76  59,15        878.103,72        894.780,43  29,30        831.923,01         46.180,71  27,76

      G/12B/44102/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA          30.000,00         30.000,00              0,00 100,00         30.000,00              0,00 100,00         22.500,00          7.500,00  75,00         22.500,00              0,00  75,00

      G/12B/48300/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/49000/00  AL EXTERIOR                            313,00              0,00            313,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             45.313,00         30.000,00         15.313,00  66,21         30.000,00              0,00  66,21         22.500,00          7.500,00  49,65         22.500,00              0,00  49,65

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                        45.313,00         30.000,00         15.313,00  66,21         30.000,00              0,00  66,21         22.500,00          7.500,00  49,65         22.500,00              0,00  49,65

      G/12B/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS               1.000,00         21.271,80        -20.271,80 *27,18         21.271,80              0,00 *27,18         21.271,80              0,00 *27,18         21.271,80              0,00 *27,18

      G/12B/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                   500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES               130.000,00              0,00        130.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          232.531,00        211.380,78         21.150,22  90,90        211.380,78              0,00  90,90         29.611,11        181.769,67  12,73         29.611,11              0,00  12,73

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            365.031,00        232.652,58        132.378,42  63,74        232.652,58              0,00  63,74         50.882,91        181.769,67  13,94         50.882,91              0,00  13,94

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              365.031,00        232.652,58        132.378,42  63,74        232.652,58              0,00  63,74         50.882,91        181.769,67  13,94         50.882,91              0,00  13,94

***   103101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      8.474.083,00      4.498.229,08      3.975.853,92  53,08      4.494.663,32          3.565,76  53,04      3.410.613,22      1.084.050,10  40,25      3.364.432,51         46.180,71  39,70

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES             2.352.945,10        643.128,80      1.709.816,30  27,33        639.528,80          3.600,00  27,18        340.017,66        299.511,14  14,45        325.906,52         14.111,14  13,85

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.352.945,10        643.128,80      1.709.816,30  27,33        639.528,80          3.600,00  27,18        340.017,66        299.511,14  14,45        325.906,52         14.111,14  13,85

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       2.352.945,10        643.128,80      1.709.816,30  27,33        639.528,80          3.600,00  27,18        340.017,66        299.511,14  14,45        325.906,52         14.111,14  13,85

      G/12B/46000/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  4.363.035,71      4.186.369,91        176.665,80  95,95      1.256.801,91      2.929.568,00  28,81        979.387,76        277.414,15  22,45        242.914,69        736.473,07   5,57

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          4.363.035,71      4.186.369,91        176.665,80  95,95      1.256.801,91      2.929.568,00  28,81        979.387,76        277.414,15  22,45        242.914,69        736.473,07   5,57

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     4.363.035,71      4.186.369,91        176.665,80  95,95      1.256.801,91      2.929.568,00  28,81        979.387,76        277.414,15  22,45        242.914,69        736.473,07   5,57

***   103118  G.FINANCIADOS ING. FINALISTAS            6.715.980,81      4.829.498,71      1.886.482,10  71,91      1.896.330,71      2.933.168,00  28,24      1.319.405,42        576.925,29  19,65        568.821,21        750.584,21   8,47

****  1031  INST. ANDALUZ ADMON. PUBLICA              15.190.063,81      9.327.727,79      5.862.336,02  61,41      6.390.994,03      2.936.733,76  42,07      4.730.018,64      1.660.975,39  31,14      3.933.253,72        796.764,92  25,89
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      G/12B/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                            900,00              0,00            900,00              0,00

      G/12B/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         58.000,00              0,00         58.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               12.000,00              0,00         12.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22501/00  LOCALES                             30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS               500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES               575.000,00        177.546,00        752.546,00              0,00

      G/12B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                 8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22607/00  OPOSICIONES Y PRUEBA               140.000,00              0,00        140.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  9.500,00              0,00          9.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    227.089,00              0,00        227.089,00              0,00

      G/12B/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          193.642,00              0,00        193.642,00              0,00

      G/12B/22703/00  POSTALES O SIMILARES                   900,00              0,00            900,00              0,00

      G/12B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        356.424,00              0,00        356.424,00              0,00

      G/12B/22707/00  EDICION DE PUBLICACIONES            43.758,00              0,00         43.758,00              0,00

      G/12B/22709/00  OTROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/23000/00  DIETAS                              14.000,00              0,00         14.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          16.500,00              0,00         16.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES              439.850,00              0,00        439.850,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.819.805,00        177.546,00      2.997.351,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       2.819.805,00        177.546,00      2.997.351,00              0,00

      G/12B/44102/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA          30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/48300/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/49000/00  AL EXTERIOR                            313,00              0,00            313,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             45.313,00              0,00         45.313,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                        45.313,00              0,00         45.313,00              0,00

      G/12B/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS               1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                   500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/12B/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES               130.000,00              0,00        130.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          232.531,00              0,00        232.531,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            365.031,00              0,00        365.031,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              365.031,00              0,00        365.031,00              0,00

***   103101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      8.298.537,00        175.546,00      8.474.083,00              0,00

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES             1.725.690,00        627.255,10      2.352.945,10              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.725.690,00        627.255,10      2.352.945,10              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       1.725.690,00        627.255,10      2.352.945,10              0,00

      G/12B/46000/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  1.976.400,00      2.386.635,71      4.363.035,71              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.976.400,00      2.386.635,71      4.363.035,71              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     1.976.400,00      2.386.635,71      4.363.035,71              0,00

***   103118  G.FINANCIADOS ING. FINALISTAS            3.702.090,00      3.013.890,81      6.715.980,81              0,00

****  1031  INST. ANDALUZ ADMON. PUBLICA              12.000.627,00      3.189.436,81     15.190.063,81              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                           15.190.063,81      9.327.727,79      5.862.336,02  61,41      6.390.994,03      2.936.733,76  42,07      4.730.018,64      1.660.975,39  31,14      3.933.253,72        796.764,92  25,89
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***** TOTAL                                           12.000.627,00      3.189.436,81     15.190.063,81              0,00


